BECAUSE

QUALITY

WINS

LRV is a measurement that tells you how much light a colour reflects, and conversely how much it absorbs.
LRV runs on a scale from 0% to 100%. Zero being absolute black and 100% being a perfectly reflective

white.

SOLIDS

TERRAZZO

LUCENT

Colour Code
S001

S002
S005
S006
S009
S022
S025
S026
S027
S028
S029
S034
S100
S102
S103
S108
S109
S111
S117
S121
S201
S203
S212

Colour Code
Q001

Q002

Colour Code
S302

S303
S304
S305

Colour Name
Satin White

Almond

Grey

Arctic White
Cream

Black

Fiery Red
Banana
Orange

Alpine White
Ivory White
Diamond White
Coffee Brown
Babylon Beige
Concrete Grey
Marta Grey
Steel Grey
Dark Night
Midnight Grey
Suede
Nougat Cream
Sky Blue

Light Green

Colour Name
Terrazzo Classico

Terrazzo Grigio

Colour Name
Opal
Sapphire
Ruby
Emerald
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LRV Value
72.06

53.58
45.22
87.27
77.29

6.92
13.97
53.83
25.13
85.12
79.24
97.09
17.28
38.14
24.68
21.47
22.23
12.88

9.09
60.32
64.33
27.46
58.19

LRV Value

58.29
26.24

LRV Value

77.45
57.05
69.70
65.87
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CONCRETE Colour Code Colour Name LRV Value
M551 Chic Concrete 25.35

M552 Shadow Concrete 18.87
M553 Ebony Concrete 11.22

G554 Urban Concrete 31.96
G555 Steel Concrete 23.26
G556 Snow Concrete 65.37
G557 Cloud Concrete 45.12

Colour Code Colour Name LRV Value
M201 Terni 33.18

M427 Bellizzi 8.37
M428 Ispani 89.56
M501 Edessa 75.75
M601 Aurora Torano 71.82
M603 Pavia 77.22
M605 Sanremo 8.49
M606 Aurora Bianco 78.35
M608 Aurora Grey 58.52
M612 Aurora Bisque 53.48
M617 Aurora Blanc 77.12
M615 Aurora Cotton 73.51
M614 Aurora Umber 13.03
M623 Aurora Linen Cream 62.39
M624 Aurora Cocoa 40.71
M625 Aurora Terra 8.74
M627 Aurora Butter Cream 38.06
M701 Aurora Ecru 68.16
M702 Aurora Frost 75.21
M703 Aurora Midnight 6.78
M705 Aurora Canyon 58.47
M706 Aurora Angora 57.08
M707 Aurora Magnolia 65.92
M708 Aurora Sable 56.43
M801 Calacatta Luna 81.89
M904 Naples 20.22

STRATO Colour Code Colour Name LRV Value
Z001 Strato Cloud - White 75.98

Strato Cloud — Grey 64.99
Z003 Strato Wind - Background 83.11
Strato Wind - Marble 82.18
Z005 Strato Slate - Background 31.64
Strato Slate - Background 30.99
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Colour Code
w001

WO003
WO004
WO010

GRANITE Colour Code

(€10[0)]
G007
G031
G034
G074
G100
G180
G181
G183

QUARTZ Colour Code

G038
G063
G101

SAND & PEARL Colour Code

G002
G009
G010
G048
(€101:10)
G107
G108

Colour Code
TO10

TO11
TO17

VOLCANICS Colour Code

VAQ01
VAQ022
VB002
VEO001
VG021
VW001

INTENSE ULTRA Colour Code

S922U
S923U
S924U

Colour Name
Ice Queen

Shadow Queen
Star Queen
Red Quinoa

Colour Name
White Granite

Platinum Granite
Black Granite
Arctic Granite
Mocha Granite
Peanut Butter
Cotton Field
Windy Hill
Highland

Colour Name
Sea Oat Quartz
Allspice Quartz

Crystal Beige

Colour Name
Grey Sand

Black Sand
Black Pearl
Beach Sand
Tapioca Pearl
Pebble Pearl

Lunar Sand

Colour Name
Nebula

Venus

Andromeda

Colour Name
Santa Ana

Frosty
Cima
Tambora
Maui

Gemini

Colour Name
Intense Ultra Black

Intense Ultra Grey
Intense Ultra Dark Grey
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LRV Value
89.67

67.44
32.44
34.38

LRV Value
45.30

24.98

5.64
76.69
10.01
43.42
77.93
61.81
20.87

LRV Value
52.18

11.93
68.88

LRV Value
47.69

10.45

7.01
50.49
71.21
53.29
71.86

LRV Value
83.37

61.78
85.37

LRV Value
44.35

39.31
15.24
59.15
18.38
84.32

LRV Value
6.54
9.99
7.50
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